St Andrew’s

College
Language

Schools

Week1 Wednesday 1July Thursday 2 July Friday 3 July Saturday 4 July Sunday 5 July Monday 6 July Tuesday 7 July
07:30 Breakfast

10:40 Break Break KILKENNY Break Break

: BASED

12:40 Lunch Lunch Kilkenny Castle ACTIVITY DAY Lunch Lunch

13:45 ARRIVAL DAY DUBLIN Zumba DUBLIN Zumba

15:30 UL TEUF &GO oa';ﬁzt::gns St Patrick's Ga:izt::grts
16:00 MILEEIm) Bracelet Making [ Catl‘ed ral Bracelet Making

= Packed Lunch Packed Lunch =

18:00 Dinner

gg;gg Just Dance Culture Night Sports Movie Making Scavenger Hunt Trashion Show
Week2 Wednesday 8 July Thursday 9 July Friday 10 July Saturday 11 July Sunday 12 July Monday 13 July Tuesday 14 July Wednesday 15 July
07:30 Breakfast

08:45 | Break DUBLIN Break
09:00 | DUBLIN Zumba q Zumba

DUBLIN National Museum Szl 3l MO Tl Football
10:30 ) Gaelic Sports Jeanie Johnston Gaelic Sports
Croke paﬂf Stadium | of Archaeology & Bracelet Making GALWAY DUBLIN = Bracelet Making
Experience

12:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch DEPARTURE DAY
15:40 Break Break Break Break Break

17:45 Dinner Dinner
20:00 5 Cash for Dinner 7 T
22j00 Talent Show Culture Night Karaoke Postcard Making Quiz Night Capture the Flag
**all activities are subject to change depending on weather and other mitigating circumstances**
This is a zig-zag campus, so programme may be reversed
WHERE
A |_ www.standrewscollege.com

LEADERS
ve the Languaage., 3 the L¢ TJejel
T o MEET Live the Language, Love the Language




